

# Drilling Machines

**SLHM50**

**Price: \$1990.00 + gst**



## SPECIFICATIONS

Cutter Capacity	12mm - 50mm
Cutter Depth	50mm
Twist Drill	2.5mm - 23mm
Spindle Holder	MT2
No Load Speed	260/560 RPM
Electric Data	230V / 50HZ / 1450W
Motor	1450W
Magnetic Adhesion	13000N
Magnet Size	179 x 90 x 60mm
Stroke	210mm
Package size	53 x 39 x 17cm
Weight	NW 22kg GW30kg

Includes drill chuck and accessories as shown

## **SLHM50 Spare Parts list (per schematic)**

Parts No.	Name of part	List price excl GST	Parts No.	Name of part	List price excl GST	Parts No.	Name of part	List price excl GST
1	Flexible cable	\$ 27.60	36	Slide	\$ 11.40	70	Tube	\$ 5.40
2	Electro induction	\$ 5.00	37	M5 X 8 screw	\$ 5.20	71	Spring	\$ 5.40
3	magnetic switch	\$ 6.10	38	Plate	\$ 8.60	72	Speeder staff	\$ 9.50
4	Fuse cap	\$ 5.20	39	Rack	\$ 12.40	73	Bearing 608	\$ 6.70
5	Fuse	\$ 5.40	40	M6 X 20 screw	\$ 5.10	74	Gear	\$ 66.70
6	Fuse holder	\$ 5.80	41	Hook	\$ 5.30	75	5 X 5 X 35 key	\$ 5.40
7	Motor starter	\$ 48.60	42	Tank	\$ 8.60	76	Gear	\$ 76.20
8	Cable protector	\$ 5.80	43	Valve	\$ 7.60	77	Bearing 608	\$ 6.70
9	Cable holder	\$ 5.00	44	M6 X 10 screw	\$ 5.10	78	Gear box cap	\$ 66.70
10	Plate	\$ 8.60	45	M5 X 15 screw	\$ 5.10	79	Bearing 608	\$ 6.70
11	M4 X 8 screw	\$ 5.20	46	Cable holder	\$ 6.00	80	Gear	\$ 85.70
12	Handle holder	\$ 24.80	47	Drill holder plate	\$ 5.90	81	Bearing 608	\$ 6.70
13	Handle	\$ 10.50	48	M5 X 12 screw	\$ 5.10	82	Catch Sping	\$ 5.30
14	4 X 10 key	\$ 5.60	49	Out slide	\$ 85.70	83	Gear	\$ 57.10
15	Axle	\$ 13.30	50	M6 X 12 screw	\$ 5.10	84	Bearing 6003	\$ 8.60
16	5 X 15 key	\$ 5.60	51	M6 X 30 screw	\$ 5.20	85	Gear box	\$ 152.40
17	Gear	\$ 7.60	52	Drill holder	\$ 38.10	86	Bearing 6004	\$ 9.10
18	Stop plate	\$ 5.50	53	Brush cap	\$ 5.10	87	Catch Sping	\$ 5.20
19	M6 X 10 screw	\$ 5.10	54	Brush	\$ 5.30	88A	Spindle	\$ 123.80
20	Cable protector	\$ 5.80	55	Brush holder	\$ 5.80	88	Spindle	\$ 152.40
21	Cable holder	\$ 1.00	56	Cable fixer	\$ 5.20	89	5 X 15 key	\$ 5.20
22	Machine holder	\$ 209.50	57	M4 X 12 screw	\$ 5.10	90	M8 X 8 screw	\$ 5.00
23	M5 X 8 screw	\$ 5.10	58	Connect cap	\$ 5.10	91	Connect	\$ 5.30
24	Cable fixer	\$ 5.20	59	Capacity	\$ 5.40	92	Oil holder	\$ 12.40
25	M4 X 10 screw	\$ 5.10	60	M5 X 45 screw	\$ 5.30	93	O ring	\$ 5.20
26	Controller	\$ 171.40	61	Motor holder	\$ 28.60	94	Spring	\$ 5.00
27	M6 X 16 screw	\$ 5.20	62	Field core	\$104.80	95	Spring stop	\$ 5.90
28	Screw plate	\$ 5.04	63	M5 X 65 screw	\$ 5.23	96	Catch sping	\$ 5.15
29	Magnetic base	\$ 342.83	64	Wind catcher	\$ 5.90	97	5mm hex wrench	\$ 5.90
30	M5 screw unit	\$ 5.10	65	Bearing 6008	\$ 6.70	98	4mm hex wrench	\$ 5.00
31	M5 X 16 screw	\$ 5.40	66	Motor	\$209.50	99	Chuck	\$ 15.20
32	Bearing	\$ 5.90	67	Bearing 6009	\$ 12.40	100	Chuck key	\$ 5.90
33	Bearing	\$ 5.80	68	M4 X 20 screw	\$ 5.20	101	Chuck connect	\$ 11.40
34	Internal slide	\$ 5.90	69	Speeder Slide	\$ 5.90	102	Safety chain	\$ 6.70
35	Slide	\$ 11.40						

Prices exclude GST